
Violin 1

7

Concerto in B Minor
from "L'estro armonico"

Transcribed for String Ensemble by Mike Magatagan 2023

15

23

Antonio Vivaldi (Op. 3 No. 10 RV 580) ca. 1711

31

28

34

37

57

61

64


 

 






 









 







  


   




  

 



   





 
  





  
 




 




  



  

    

   


 

 




  




 








 






 



 

 








 
       

 


 


  







    





























    





 
  



 























 






















 




     

  

   


  

   


  







 


 






 

 


     





















 









 







 









      




 







 

   







 




   

  

 

 


 







 

 





 


 


    


 



 






 



 






  
























































 


3

   
3



  

 

 

  



    
12









 

     



  

  









 

  







   

I. Allegro ( = 120)
Solo

Solo

Solo
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II. Largo ( = 45)

poco a poco rit.

III. Larghetto ( = 70)

rit.

Solo

Arpeggio battuto di Biscrome

Solo

Solo
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rit. Adagio ( = 30) Largo ( = 45)

IV. Allegro (  = 80)

Solo
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Adagio e rit. (  = 60)

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Soli

Solo

Solo
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